

0	+91 93459 07112
	editor@jnursingpr.com
	www.jnursingpr.com

Copyright Agreement

To

The Editor-in-Chief, Journal of Nursing Practices and Research (JNPR) Technoarete Research And Development Association, Plot Number 1584/2670, Lane 13, Soubhagya Nagar, Bhubaneswar, Odisha, India.

I certify that the paper entitled,

Title of the Paper	
Manuscript ID	
Number of Authors	

Corresponding author's information:

Name	man al at Minni in a
Email	rrich of Dinsurg
Phone Number	
Address	
Practice	es and Kesearch (UNIXIII)

It is herein agreed that: The copyright to the contribution identified above is transferred to International Journal of Nursing Practices and Research (JNPR) (http://jnpr.com/.) published by Technoarete Research And Development Association (https://www.technoarete.org/). This copyright transfer covers the exclusive right to reproduce and distribute the contribution, including reprints, translations, photographic reproductions, electronic form (offline, online), or any other reproductions of similar nature.

Author Warranties: I represent that the Article is a original work, has been written by the stated authors and has not been published elsewhere. The Article is not currently being considered for publication by any other Periodical and will not be submitted for such review while under review by the Journal of Nursing Practices and Research (JNPR). The Article contains no libelous or other unlawful statements and does not contain any materials that violate any personal or proprietary rights of any other person or entity. I have obtained written permission from copyright owners for any excerpts from copyrighted works that are included and have credited the sources in the Article. If using any personal details, I have obtained written permission or consent from the individual(s) in question (or, where applicable, the next of kin). If the Article was prepared jointly with other authors, I have informed the co-author(s) of the terms of this Non-Exclusive License and that I am signing on their behalf as their agent and represent that I am authorized to do so.

The undersigned hereby given permission to Technoarete Research And Development Association to publish the above contribution to the Journal of Nursing Practices and Research (JNPR) Journal.

Date:

Corresponding Author's Signature: